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FINAL RESULT GULF RADICAL CUP

National Race Day Sorted on best lap time |

| Gulf Radical Cup Club Circuit 2.460 km ._._.
Qualifyin } . . .
g4 4/3/2021 09.20. . . .

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:05

Pos No. Name Nat Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm InLap
1 0 Alex KHATEEB GBR Radical 4 1:00.989 3
2 88 Ian LOGGIE GBR Radical 5 0.969 0.969 1:01.958 4
3 10 Tarik KERBOUCI FRA Radical 7 1.140 0.171 1:02.129 5
4 25 Marcus BAMBERG GBR Radical 7 1.652 0.512 1:02.641 5
5 7 Ian ROBERTS GBR Radical 12 1.670 0.018 1:02.659 8
6 15  Amir FEYZULIN RUS Radical 8 1.882 0.212 1:02.871 7
7 5 Johnny KHAZZOUM LEB Radical 6 1.901 0.019 1:02.890 5
8 26 Ahmed/Sean ALSHEHAB/SIMPSON KUW/RSA  Radical 10 1.977 0.076 1:02.966 9
9 17 Jorge PINTO POR Radical 7 11.657 9.680 1:12.646 3

10 13 Julien MONIE FRA Radical 0

11 76  Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI UAE Radical 0
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RADICAL ©-
PROVISIONAL RESULT GULF RADICAL CUP

National Race Day

Gulf Radical Cup Club Circuit 2.460 km
Qualifying 4 4/3/2021 09:20 N
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:05
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
5 9:25:52.149 1:02.890 4.729 40.750 17.411
(0) Alex KHATEEB p6 9:27:05.161 1:13.012 4.749 43.869
1 9:21:52.143 17.325
2 9:22:53.195 1:01.052 4730 39.476 16.846 (26) Ahmed/Sean ALSHEHAB/SIMPSON
3 9:23:54.184 1:00.989 4693 39.283 17.013 1 9:24:00.823 17.516
p4 9:25:12.272 1:18.088 4.700 46.490 2 9:25:04.562 1:03.739 4.830 41.463 17.446
3 9:26:07.846 1:03.284 4.761 41.247 17.276
(88) lan LOGGIE 4 9:27:11.182 1:03.336 4.757 41.085 17.494
1 9:27:26.167 24.162 5 9:28:15.018 1:03.836 4.762 41.493 17.581
2 9:28:28.562 1:02.395 4735 40.481 17.179 6 9:29:18.598 1:03.580 4.813 41.379 17.388
3 9:29:30.831 1:02.269 4723 40.309 17.237 7 9:30:21.964 1:03.366 4.786 41.076 17.504
4 9:30:32.789 1:01.958 4.716 40.066 17.176 8 9:31:25.294 1:03.330 4.785 41.248 17.297
p5 9:31:46.275 1:13.486 4726 44348 9 9:32:28.260 1:02.966 4.766 40.716 17.484
p10 9:33:39.054 1:10.794 4.807 43.478
(10) Tarik KERBOUCI
1 9:25:38.831 17.280 (17) Jorge PINTO
2 9:26:41.636 1:02.805 4723 40.563 17.519 1 9:21:58.180 22.359
3 9:27:44.572 1:02.936 4768 40.838 17.330 2 9:23:11.391 1:13.211 5.065 48.088 20.058
4 9:28:46.780 1:02.208 4736 40.116 17.356 3 9:24:24.037 1:12.646 5.046 47.698 19.902
5 9:29:48.909 1:02.129 4.751 40.058 17.320 4 9:25:36.778 1:12.741 5.027 47.603 20.111
6 9:30:51.402 1:02.493 4.734 40.392 17.367 5 9:26:51.063 1:14.285 5.032 49.176 20.077
p7 9:32:07.892 1:16.490 4.766 47.647 6 9:28:03.853 1:12.790 5.019 47.965 19.806
p7 9:29:29.532 1:25.679 5.021 49.431
(25) Marcus BAMBERG
1 9:21:45.479 18.651
2 9:22:48.257 1:02.778 4.744 40.763 17.271
3 9:23:52.844 1:04.587 4738 42344 17.505
4 9:24:55.590 1:02.746 4.724 40.535 17.487
5 9:25:58.231 1:02.641 4.751 40.474 17.416
6 9:27:01.085 1:02.854 4.759 40.497 17.598
p7 9:28:23.805 1:22.720 4.884 48.454
(7) lan ROBERTS
1 9:21:55.132 18.767
2 9:22:58.165 1:03.033 4782 40.866 17.385
3 9:24:03.433 1:05.268 4.749 42505 18.014
4 9:25:14.916 1:11.483 4742 48.602 18.139
5 9:26:18.202 1:03.286 4.774 41.139 17.373
6 9:27:21.597 1:03.395 4.819 40.827 17.749
7 9:28:24.854 1:03.257 4.747 41.253 17.257
8 9:20:27.513 1:02.659 4.745 40.708 17.206
9 9:30:30.672 1:03.159 4.751 40.800 17.608
10 9:31:33.522 1:02.850 4743 40.521 17.586
11 9:32:38.115 1:04.593 4.838 41.494 18.261
p12 9:33:48.991 1:10.876 4.760 41.232
(15) Amir FEYZULIN
1 9:21:29.194 17.882
2 9:22:32.579 1:03.385 4.769 41.210 17.406
3 9:23:35.734 1:03.155 4.747 40.957 17.451
4 9:24:38.788 1:03.054 4735 40.940 17.379
5 9:25:41.993 1:03.205 4.740 40.958 17.507
6 9:26:47.060 1:05.067 4.730 42.819 17.518
7 9:27:49.931 1:02.871 4.741 40.739 17.391
p8 9:29:04.654 1:14.723 4.740 46.626
(5) Johnny KHAZZOUM
1 9:21:39.877 18.263
2 9:22:43.075 1:03.198 4.745 40.965 17.488
3 9:23:46.154 1:03.079 4725 40.764 17.590
4 9:24:49.259 1:03.105 4,737 40.873 17.495
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RADICAL &0
GULF RADICAL CUP

National Race Day

Gulf Radical Cup
Race 4
Race (45:00 Time)

Club Circuit 2.460 km
4/3/2021 16:55 .
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